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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II\)Iaorth i No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\iumbefr ofV(?:.ing II{)i(ghts 0 Gl

Category Nos. Of fuliy baid paid-}lllp e s | o4 of total no. of | €1ass of securi ies (IX)

Criiggony || of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) sl (eellon ko] No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (11T hares hares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) Sy ) hold | Receipts W vny | 1957 (VI Asa [ co: [ class % of

€ (\e/) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y oy | Towl (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 5 5702265 5702265 | 19.88 5702265 5702265 |19.88
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 20017 22987735 22987735 | 80.12 22987735 22987735 | 80.12
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 20022 28690000 28690000 | 100 28690000 28690000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

_ Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg', Number of Shares pledged
No. Of S as a % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares NG if Underlying il gpmversion | 1) encumbered Number of
Category : Shares . of convertible (XI11I) .
Underlying . Outstanding ... equity shares
Category | of : Underlying : securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
q)) shareholder . Outstanding » percentage of sa sa o
convertible securities ) % of o, of |dematerialized
(1) e Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . "~ 1 1 | form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrant capital) (XI= | No. (a) total | g () tota
(X) Xgrran S (VIDHX) As a ' Shares |~ Shares
D@ o of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) i 19.88 2547095 | 44.67 | 1525965 |26.76 | 5702265
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 80.12 22746563
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2547095 | 8.88 | 1525965 |5.32 | 28448828




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 5
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei ts vy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v P e (vny | 1937 (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VI) (V)+ (VD) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) lindimic gl amen | 4719850 4719850 | 16.45 4719850 4719850 | 16.45
undivided Family
() piryy Qliver 1 982415 982415 |3.42 982415 982415 |3.42
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)‘M 5 5702265 5702265 | 19.88 5702265 5702265 | 19.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 5 5702265 5702265 | 19.88 5702265 5702265 | 19.88
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 3400 3400 0.01 3400 3400 0.01
© Ul S 1 51505 51505 | 0.18 51505 51505 |0.18

Investment Funds




(e) Foreign Portfolio | | 1004659 1004659 |3.5 1004659 1004659 |3.5
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 6 1251 1251 0 1251 1251 0
Banks
(2 Insurance 3 131000 131000 | 0.46 131000 131000 | 0.46
Companies
Sub-Total 15 1191815 1191815 |4.15 1191815 1191815 | 4.15
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 144 8579870 8579870 |29.91 8579870 8579870 |29.91
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 69 8906679 8906679 |[31.04 8906679 8906679 |31.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Ol 933 4309371 4309371 | 15.02 4309371 4309371 | 15.02
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 20002 21795920 21795920 | 75.97 21795920 21795920 | 75.97
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 20017 22987735 22987735 | 80.12 22987735 22987735 | 80.12
(B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ut 20022 28690000 28690000 | 100 28690000 28690000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 20022 28690000 28690000 | 100 28690000 28690000 | 100







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
' Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg assuming full (X1 encumbered Number of
: Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying : . : » equity shares
: Underlying [ convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . » A A held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |y total | total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.45 1564680 | 33.15 | 1525965 |32.33 [ 4719850
(d) 3.42 982415 | 100 0 0 982415
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 19.88 2547095 | 44.67 | 1525965 | 26.76 | 5702265
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 19.88 2547095 | 44.67 | 1525965 [26.76 | 5702265
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0 0
(c) 0.18 0 51505




(e) 3.5 0 1004659
€3] 0 0 601
(2) 0.46 0 130000
Sub-Total (B) 4.15 1186765
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.91 0 8350075
(a(ii)) 31.04 0 8906679
(e) 15.02 0 4303044
Sub-Total (B) 75.97 21559798
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

80.12 22746563
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2547095 | 8.88 28448828
Total 100 2547095 [8.88 | 1525965 [5.32 | 28448828

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUNAL
NARENDRA
GANDHI

NEHAL
NARENDRA
GANDHI

NARENDRA

ISHWARLAL GANDHI

NARENDRA ISHWARLAL
GANDHI HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AJDPG3112D

AEJPG2346C

ADNPG4447P

AABHNS5940F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1006642

1144803

1167629

1400776

4719850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1006642

1144803

1167629

1400776

4719850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51

3.99

4.07

4.88

16.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1006642

1144803

1167629

1400776

4719850

Class eg:y

Total

1006642

1144803

1167629

1400776

4719850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.51

3.99

4.07

4.88

16.45




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

3.51 3.99 4.07 4.88 16.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 883292 681388 0 0 1564680
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 87.75 59.52 0 0 33.15
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 123350 463415 823200 116000 1525965
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 12.25 40.48 70.5 8.28 32.33
Number of equity | 1006642 1144803 1167629 1400776 4719850

shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ENAI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT.LTD

PAN (II)

AAACE0946]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

982415

982415

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

982415

982415

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.42

3.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

982415

982415

Class eg:y




Total 982415

982415

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2

3.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 342
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

3.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 982415

982415

As a % of total

Shares held (b) e

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

982415

982415

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COBRA INDIA (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCC4379A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1004659

1004659

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1004659

1004659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.5

3.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1004659

1004659

Class eg:y

Total

1004659

1004659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.5

3.5




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.5

3.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1004659

1004659

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRANAY
GODHA

SHREYANS
JASHWANTLAL
SHAH

PRASHAM
MAYANK SHAH

SHRUTI
MAYANK
SHAH

MAYANK
JASHWANTLAL
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEMPG2714F

AAOPS7920B

EQPPS7449N

AAUPS9971L

AAHPS3906Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

300000

500000

1500000

1515846

2001500

5817346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300000

500000

1500000

1515846

2001500

5817346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.74

5.23

5.28

6.98

20.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

500000

1500000

1515846

2001500

5817346

Class eg:y

Total

300000

500000

1500000

1515846

2001500

5817346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.74

5.23

5.28

6.98

20.28




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.74

5.23

5.28

6.98

20.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

500000

1500000

1515846

2001500

5817346

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
: Overseas | Foreign Portfolio . .
Foreign Clearing . Non-Resident
Category Nationals Corporate Investor (Category Members HUF Bodies Corporate Indian (NRI)
Bodies - 11I)

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More

than 1 percent Category | Category Category Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of

percentage . ) )

shareholding shareholding shareholding

Name of the MAYANK DALAL &

Slherenailits (1) JASHWANTLAL | BROACHA STOCK | AMEE PARIKH
SHAH HUF BROKING PVT.L

PAN (II) AAEHMO0694L | AAACD5662] AACPP8376Q

No. of the

Shareholders (I) I I 2 c I ! I

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 88 500 500 211304 | 300000 798786 975356

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 88 500 500 211304 | 300000 798786 975356

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholdingasa |0 0 0 0.74 1.05 2.78 34

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,




1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

88

500

500

211304

300000

798786

975356

Class eg:y

Total

88

500

500

211304

300000

798786

975356

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

1.05

2.78

3.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74

1.05

2.78

34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

88

500

211304

300000

798786

975356

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category HUF Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sl () | 154 177 933

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1298058 1392185 1406736 4309371
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1298058 1392185 1406736 4309371
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.52 4.85 4.9 15.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1298058 1392185 1406736 4309371




Class eg:y

Total

1298058

1392185

1406736

4309371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.52

4.85

4.9

15.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.52

4.85

4.9

15.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1298050

1391323

1401779

4303044




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



